2005 KFX400
PARTS DIAGRAM
Handlebar
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2005 KFX400
PARTS LIST
Handlebar
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,STEERING COVER,RH (Ref # 11053) 11053-S013 1
BRACKET,STEERING COVER,LH (Ref # 11053A) 11053-S014 1
BALANCER,HANDLEBAR (Ref # 13041) 13041-S003 2
WEIGHT (Ref # 13042) 13042-S003 2
WEIGHT,HANDLE BALANCER (Ref # 13042A) 13042-S004 2
GUIDE,CABLE (Ref # 13070) 13070-S011 1
GUIDE,PARKING CABLE (Ref # 13070B) 13070-S032 1
COVER,STEERING HEAD,BLACK/WHIT (Ref # 14091A) 14091-S183-564 1
STOPPER,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 32085) 32085-S012 1
HANDLE (Ref # 46003A) 46003-S013 1
CABLE-BRAKE (Ref # 54005) 54005-S015 1
CABLE-CLUTCH (Ref # 54011A) 54011-S005 1
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012A) 54012-S018 1
CABLE-STARTER (Ref # 54017) 54017-S001 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026) 92026-S098 2
RIVET,BLACK (Ref # 92039) 92039-S005-506 2
BOLT,CABLE GUIDE (Ref # 92153) 92153-S259 2
DAMPER,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 92161) 92161-S086 1
CLAMP,L=125 (Ref # 92171) 92171-S014 3
CLAMP,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 92171B) 92171-S093 1
CLAMP,PARKING CABLE (Ref # 92171C) 92171-S094 1
CLAMP,BRAKE CABLE (Ref # 92171D) 92171-S165 1
SCREW,BALANCER (Ref # 92172) 92172-S172 2
WASHER,SPROCKET COVER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S132 2
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S034 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.